Utility Allowance                  419.35             419.35

(*) denotes back pay adjustment.

Total Earnings                   9,169.95           9,169.95      Total Deductions                      826.95              826.95

Net Pay for the month :         8,343.00
 In words              : EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY THREE RUPEES

This is a computer generated payslip and does not require a signature